
S. 

1 

2 Nm| 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

Ref no. vs T/A3-24/01 

"RESOLVED THAT" the 

POSITION 

A proposal to make School managing Comnittee (SMC) was placed before the 

board to run Vidya Bharati International School" situated at Ahukhat, 

Dangaria Baba Mandir, Balugada, Tinsukia (Assam) under Vidhya Bharati Trust. 

following members Will jointly manage the school 

adninistration. 

President 

VIDHYA BHARATI TRUST 

Educationalist 

Head Office: Second Floor, Above Gaurav Electricals, 

Opposite FCI Godown, Makum Road, P.O.,P.S & Dist. Tinsukia, Assam 
Mob: +9194362 25587/ +9187328059 68 

Educationalist 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Secratery/Principal Mr. Raja Ram Prasad 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Social Activist 

NAME 

Mr. Jagdish Gupta 

Mr. Jogesh Baruah 
Mr. Sushanta 

Choudhary 
Mr. Kamlesh Kumar 

Prasad 

Mrs. Gautami Devi 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Mr. Kunjbihari Pandey 
Mr. Dilip Choudhary 
Mr. Amrendra Dutta 

ARATI 

Sri Jagdish ta 

Tinsukia (Assam) 

RESOLUTION 

(President ) 
Vidhya Bharati TÉrs NSUK 

Roy 

ADDRESS 

Date:.a /esl3 

Kamakhya Nagar, Na-Pukhri, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125 
Jyoti Nagar, New Development, Tinsukia, Assam, 
786125 

Parbatia, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125 

Subachani, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125 

Balugada, Tinsukia,Assam, 786146 
Jyoti Nagar, New Development, Tinsukia, Assam, 
786125 

Jyoti Nagar, New Development, Tinsukia, Assam, 
786125 

Kamakhya Nagar, Na-Pukhri, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125 
Bazaltoli Gaon, Borguri, Tinsukia,Assam, 786192 

near 

CONTACT NO. 

9436225587 

8471988851 

882622458 

9101109588 

9954375027 

8638306235 

9365367203 

91013 19600 
7002624676 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

