VIDHYA BHARATI TRUST

Head Office: Second Floor, Above Gaurav Electricals,
Opposite FCI Godown, Makum Road, P.O.,P.S & Dist. Tinsukia, Assam
Mob: +919436225587/+918732805968

Ref no. VBT/23-24/01

Date: 13/05/33

RESOLUTION

A proposal to make School managing Committee (SMC) was placed before the board to run "Vidya Bharati International School" situated at Ahukhat, near Dangaria Baba Mandir, Balugada, Tinsukia (Assam) under Vidhya Bharati Trust.

"RESOLVED THAT" the following members will jointly manage the school administration.

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SI. No.	POSITION	NAME	ADDRESS	CONTACT NO.
1	President	Mr. Jagdish Gupta	Kamakhya Nagar, Na-Pukhri, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125	9436225587
2	Secratery/Principal	Mr. Raja Ram Prasad	Jyoti Nagar, New Development, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125	8471988851
3	Educationalist	Mr. Jogesh Baruah	Parbatia, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125	882622458
4	Educationalist	Mr. Sushanta Roy Choudhary	Subachani, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125	9101109588
5	Teacher Member	Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Prasad	Balugada, Tinsukia, Assam, 786146	9954375027
6	Teacher Member	Mrs. Gautami Devi	Jyoti Nagar, New Development, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125	8638306235
7	Parent Member	Mr. Kunjbihari Pandey	Jyoti Nagar, New Development, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125	9365367203
8	Parent Member	Mr. Dilip Choudhary	Kamakhya Nagar, Na-Pukhri, Tinsukia, Assam, 786125	9101319600
9	Social Activist	Mr. Amrendra Dutta	Bazaltoli Gaon, Borguri, Tinsukia, Assam, 786192	7002624676

Sri Jagdish Guta

(President) WSUK Vidhya Bharati Trust

Tinsukia (Assam)